
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

May	
  2014

EXPENDITURES
2013-­‐14 2013-­‐14 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget May	
  2014 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 24,554,208	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,872,930	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20,202,177	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,352,031	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   82.28%
Food	
  Service 1,243,101	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50,642	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   837,433	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   405,668	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   67.37%
Community	
  Service 977,108	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   65,843	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   718,472	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   258,636	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   73.53%
Building	
  Construction 17,000,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   764,389	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13,961,629	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,038,371	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   82.13%
Debt	
  Service 3,921,182	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,916,907	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4,275	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   99.89%

47,695,599$	
  	
  	
  	
   2,753,804$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39,636,618$	
  	
  	
  	
   8,058,981$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   83.10%


