BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT May 2014

EXPENDITURES

	2013-14		2013-14	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	May 2014	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	24,554,208	1,872,930	20,202,177	4,352,031	82.28%
Food Service	1,243,101	50,642	837,433	405,668	67.37%
Community Service	977,108	65,843	718,472	258,636	73.53%
Building Construction	17,000,000	764,389	13,961,629	3,038,371	82.13%
Debt Service	3,921,182	-	3,916,907	4,275	99.89%
	\$ 47,695,599 \$	2,753,804	\$ 39,636,618	\$ 8,058,981	83.10%